
BUSINESS LICENSE APPLICATION

City of Follansbee
PO Box 606, Follansbee, WV 26037-0606
Phone (304) 527-1330  Fax (304) 527-2615

LICENSE CATEGORIES

Architects. Surveyors, Engineers
Attorneys
Auctioneers
Barbers, Beauticians
Beer

Billiard Pool, Bowling Alley
Chiropractors, Dentists, Physicians
Cigarette Wholesaler

Circus, Carnivals

Coin Operated Music/Amusement

Coin Operated Video and Pinball Devices
Coin General Merchandise Service

Dental and Medical Corporation
Detectives and Investigators
Embalmers, Funeral Directors

Fortune Tellers, Palmists, Mediums
Funeral Establishments
Gasoline Retailers and Wholesalers
General Store
Hearing Aid Fitters

Account

For Fiscal License Year

Business Name

Address

( Name of Taxpayer )

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE AND REMIT TO - City of Follansbee - PO Box 606 - Follansbee, WV 26037-0606 - MAKE COPIES FOR YOUR RECORDS

1 - 20 Devices
21 or More Devices

Retail
Wholesale
Packaged
Retail - Club

Class A
Class B
Class C

1 - 20 Devices
21 or More Devices

PLEASE MAKE COPIES FOR YOUR RECORDS

FEE

$ 15.00
$  5.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00

$100.00
$250.00
$  5.00
$ 50.00
$ 35.00
$ 15.00

$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
$ 35.00

$ 12.50 Ea
$300.00
$ 12.50 Ea

$ 12.50 Ea
$250.00
$ 35.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00

$ 35.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00
$ 15.00
$ 35.00

UNITS TOTAL

PENALTY OF 10% IF PAYING JULY 1 OR AFTER

LICENSE CATEGORIES

Insurance Brokers

Nursing Home Adminstrators

Optometrists, Osteopaths

Outdoor Advertising
Personal Care Home (Per Bed )
Pharmacists, Physical Therapists
Private Club

Psychologists
Radiologic Technician
Real Estate Brokers

Real Estate Salesman
Small Loan Companies
Social Workers, Nurses
Special Store
Veterinarians

Wine

( Official Title )

Itinerant Vendors
Laundromat/Car Wash

Nursing Home ( Per Bed )

Other Trades, Professions

1 - 5 Devices
6 - 9 Devices
10 or More Devices

0 - 99 Members

LAST DATE TO FILE FOR A LICENSE IS JUNE 30.
THERE WILL BE A 10% PENALTY ADDED THEREAFTER.

RETURN THIS APPLICATION WITH PAYMENT TO THE CITY.

100 - 299 Members

300 - 599 Members

600 or More Members

Retailer
Distributor

Phone

Email

FEE

$ 10.00
$ 35.00

$ 15.00
$  3.00 Ea
$ 30.00 Ea
$ 15.00
$  4.00 Ea
$ 10.00
$ 15.00
$ 35.00
$  2.00 Ea
$ 15.00

$125.00
$187.50

$250.00

$375.00
$ 15.00
$ 10.00
$ 15.00

$ 15.00
$ 25.00
$  5.00
$  5.00
$  5.00

$150.00
$1,000.00

TOTAL

( Date )

UNITS TOTAL


