

City of Follansbee PO Box 606, Follansbee, WV 26037-0606 Phone (304) 527-1330 Fax (304) 527-2615

BUSINESS LICENSE APPLICATION

Account For Fiscal License Year Business Name				LAST DATE TO FILE FOR A LICENSE IS JUNE 30. THERE WILL BE A 10% PENALTY ADDED THEREAFTER. RETURN THIS APPLICATION WITH PAYMENT TO THE CITY.											
								Address				Phone			
												Email			
LICENSE CATEGORIES	FEE	UNITS	TOTAL	LICENSE CATEGORIES	FEE	UNITS	TOTAL								
Architects. Surveyors, Engineers	\$ 15.00			Insurance Brokers	\$ 10.00										
Attorneys	\$ 5.00			Itinerant Vendors	\$ 35.00										
Auctioneers	\$ 15.00			Laundromat/Car Wash											
Barbers, Beauticians	\$ 15.00			1 - 5 Devices	\$ 15.00										
Beer	t100.00			6 - 9 Devices	\$ 3.00 Ea										
Retail	\$100.00	-		10 or More Devices	\$ 30.00 Ea										
Wholesale	\$250.00			Nursing Home Adminstrators	\$ 15.00										
Packaged	\$ 5.00			Nursing Home (Per Bed)	\$ 4.00 Ea										
Retail - Club Billiard Pool, Bowling Alley	\$ 50.00 \$ 35.00			Optometrists, Osteopaths	\$ 10.00 \$ 15.00										
Chiropractors, Dentists, Physicians				Other Trades, Professions Outdoor Advertising	\$ 15.00										
	\$ 15.00														
Class A	¢ 25 00			Personal Care Home (Per Bed)	\$ 2.00 Ea										
Class A	\$ 25.00			Pharmacists, Physical Therapists	\$ 15.00										
Class B	\$ 50.00			Private Club	¢125.00										
Class C	\$ 75.00 \$ 35.00			0 - 99 Members 100 - 299 Members	\$125.00 \$187.50										
Circus, Carnivals	\$ 55.00				1										
Coin Operated Music/Amusement				300 - 599 Members	\$250.00										
1 - 20 Devices	\$ 12.50 Ea	1		600 or More Members	\$375.00										
21 or More Devices	\$300.00			Psychologists	\$ 15.00										
Coin Operated Video and Pinball Devices	\$ 12.50 Ea			Radiologic Technician	\$ 10.00										
Coin General Merchandise Service				Real Estate Brokers	\$ 15.00										
1 - 20 Devices	\$ 12.50 Ea			Real Estate Salesman	\$ 15.00										
21 or More Devices	\$250.00			Small Loan Companies	\$ 25.00										
Dental and Medical Corporation	\$ 35.00			Social Workers, Nurses	\$ 5.00										
Detectives and Investigators	\$ 15.00			Special Store	\$ 5.00										
Embalmers, Funeral Directors	\$ 15.00			Veterinarians	\$ 5.00										
Fortune Tellers, Palmists, Mediums	\$ 35.00			Wine											
Funeral Establishments	\$ 35.00			Retailer	\$150.00										
Gasoline Retailers and Wholesalers	\$ 35.00			Distributor	\$1,000.00										
General Store	\$ 15.00														
Hearing Aid Fitters	\$ 35.00														
	11.	0000		PENALTY OF 10% IF PAYING	G JULY 1 OR A	FTER									
PLEASE MAKE COPIES FOR YOUR RECORDS				TOTAL											
					IC	IAL									